

SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BTW450

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	862955-5	NAME PLATE BTW450RFE	1	
002	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	9	
003	188434-8	Housing set INC. 39	1	
004	651572-4	Kapcsoló	1	
005	631738-2	Light circuit	1	
006	638503-0	Switch unit	1	
007	424042-4	Cushion rubber	1	
008	188453-4	Battery housing set INC. 41	1	
009	643812-4	Akku csatlakozó	1	
010	421971-2	Bumper	1	
011	266056-5	Önmetszo csavar M5x45	4	
012	158076-2	HAMMER CASE COMPLETE	1	
013	267268-3	Porvédó	1	
014	231907-1	Rugós gyuru 10 (felfogó szerk	1	
016	324406-1	Üllo	1	
017	324697-4	Hammer	1	
018	216008-6	Acélgolyó 4 216008-6	29	
019	267340-1	Flat washer 32	2	
020	233477-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 33	1	
021	216007-8	Acélgolyó 6,4 6710DW/6905B/H	2	
022	227171-0	SPUR GEAR 23	3	
023	310185-7	Spindle	1	
024	256033-5	Csapszeg 6 6905B	3	
025	253794-8	Lapos Alátét 18 (253794-8) 6	1	
026	213722-5	O ring 63	1	
027	227172-8	Internal gear 53	1	
028	213407-3	O-gyuru 26 41NB/SR16/HR2000/41	1	
029	210059-1	Golyóscsapagy 6000DDW HR4000C	1	
030	241850-6	Ventilátorkerék 60 HP2032/HP20	1	
031	519199-5	Armature ass'y 18V INC. 29,30,32	1	
032	210025-8	Golyóscsapagy 627LLB 210025-8	1	
033	638107-8	Mágneses járom BJR	1	
034	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	2	
035	643818-2	Brush holder	1	
036	643823-9	Brush holder	1	
037	194435-6	Szénkefe CB441	1	
038	643941-3	Szénkefetartó-sapka 5621RDWA	2	
039	188434-8	Housing set INC. 3	1	
040	424042-4	Cushion rubber	1	
041	188453-4	Battery housing set INC. 8	1	
042	251314-2	Csavar M4x12 LS0810/2012	1	
043	345736-7	Hook	1	
044	263036-2	Gumistift BTW/BTL	1	
045	268184-2	Stift /BTW	1	
046	424026-2	Tartó	1	
A01	***DC18RA	DC18RA FAST CHARGER	1	
A02	194204-5	BATTERY BL1830 SET	2	
A03	450128-8	BATTERY COVER	1	
A04	824777-1	Plastic Carrying Case	1	
A05	804886-2	BTW450RFE model no. label	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. BTW450

